

AL 30 DE JULIO 2025

INVENTARIO DE ALMACEN (MATERIALES DE CONSUMO, EQUIPO Y HERRAMIENTAS DE OFICINA)

NO.	MARCA	MARCA	COND	UNIDAD	CANTIDAD	COSTO X UNIDAD	VALOR
1	LAPICERO AZUL	BIC	B	UNIDAD	33	10.00	330.00
2	LAPIZ		B	UNIDAD	2	2.00	4.00
3	TIJERA	MOPOED	B	UNIDAD	3	70.00	210.00
4	LIBRETA PEQUEÑA	ARTESSCO	B	UNIDAD	1	17.00	17.00
5	RESMA DE PAPEL 8.50 X11	BBX	B	RESMA	36	360.00	12,960.00
6	CORRECTOR	LUMS	B	UNIDAD	4	60.00	240.00
7	TINTA ROJA	544	B	UNIDAD	1	750.75	750.75
8	GOMITAS	VELMER	B	UNIDAD	7	25.00	175.00
9	TINTA NEGRA	544	B	UNIDAD	1	750.75	750.75
10	TINTA AMARILLA	544	B	UNIDAD	1	750.75	750.75
11	TINTA AZUL	544	B	UNIDAD	1	750.75	750.75
12	FOLDER 8X11	OFFICER	B	CAJA	3	480.00	1,440.00
13	CINTA		B	UNIDAD	2	250.00	500.00
14	CAJA DE GRAPA	ESPIR	B	CAJA	3	35.00	105.00
15	CLIP GRANDE		B	CAJA	30	30.14	904.20
16	RESALTADOR	NUSTAR	B	UNIDAD	3	17.00	51.00
17	SACA GRAPA		B	UNIDAD	3	12.00	36.00
18	TALONARIO	REQUISICION	B	UNIDAD	2	395.83	791.66
19	LIBRETA GRANDE		B	UNIDAD	2	25.00	50.00
20	POSTIN	MILAN	B	UNIDAD	16	9.00	144.00
21	RECORD	OFI	B	UNIDAD	1	325.00	325.00
22	MARCADORES		B	UNIDAD	5	30.00	150.00
23	TONE	2083-A	B	UNIDAD	1	805.08	805.08
24	CARPETA	PULGS	B	UNIDAD	4	350.00	1,400.00
25	PERFORADORA		B	UNIDAD	2	650.00	1,300.00
26	GANCHO MACHO		B	CAJA	1	290.00	290.00
27	CLIC PEQUEÑO		B	CAJA	7	21.19	148.33
28	CARTUCHO NEGRO		B	UNIDAD	10	936.00	9,360.00
29	CARTUCHO DE COLOR		B	UNIDAD	10	936.44	9,364.40
30	GRAPADORA		B	UNIDAD	5	580.00	2,900.00
31	FOLDER 8 X14		B	UNIDAD	1	530.00	530.00
32	ROLLO DE SUMADORA		B	UNIDAD	9	92.00	828.00
33	PAPEL DE BAÑO 10/1	NIVEO	B	FALDO	69	31	2,139.00
34	COLORO	Massiel	B	GALONES	8	195	1,560.00
35	MISTOLIN	Massiel	B	GALONES	6	175	1,050.00
36	FUNDA NEGRA 28X34		B	UNIDAD	4,300	4.7	20,210.00
37	AMBIENTADOR	FIGHTING	B	UNIDAD	11	228.81	2,516.91
38	ESCOBA PLASTICA	LINDA	B	UNIDAD	4	237.29	949.16

39	JABON LIQUIDO		B	UNIDAD	3	225	675.00
40	VASO #7		B	UNIDAD	20	71.2	1,424.00
41	VASO #5		B	UNIDAD	5	70	350.00
42	VASO #10		B	GALONES	22	93	2,046.00
43	SERVILLETAS		B	UNIDAD	52	29	1,508.00
44	ALCOHOL		B	UNIDAD	1	669	669.00
45	MANITO LIMPIA		B	GALONES	3	703.39	2,110.17
46	LIMPIADOR DE CERA		B	UNIDAD	1	430	430.00
47	ACEITE DE MOTOR		B	UNIDAD	3	275.42	826.26
48	SUPA		B	UNIDAD	4	125	500.00
	TOTAL						87,325.17

